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Science - Maths Corner
Date : 25/09/25 : 14 students participated in the CRC Children’s Science Exhibition at Station
Road Mishra, kramak No. 39.
No.

1

2

3

4A

4B

5A

5B

Std.

7

7

8

8

8

7

7

Name of
Department
Sustainable
 agriculture

Waste Management &
alternatives to plastics

Green energy

Emerging Technology

recreational
mathematical modeling

Health and Hygiene

Water Conservation
and Management

Name of
Project

hydroponics
agriculture

Waste
management
Green energy

New
technology

Mathematical
Park

kitchen RX

Rain water
Conservation
Management

Name of participating
Students

Angel Madan mohan Rajput,
Janvi Brajveer Kushwaha

Sakshi Narendra Prajapati,
Kayna Nikunjbhai Ladani
Gond Om Sanjaykumar
Yadav Om Dineshbhai
Rupak Vijay Vasava

Vedanshi Miteshbhai Rana
Vasava Mahi A.

Vasava Shraddha
 Gavhane Durva Santosh,

Gurjar Sneha Jayendra
Aayushi Ketan Rana

Ziya Dilipbhai Parmar

Convener
Teacher
Divyaben

Keyurkumar Bhatt
Pipalava Priyanka

Radhikbhai
Jaymin sir

Divyaben
Keyurkumar Bhatt

Jaymin sir

Divyaben
Keyurkumar Bhatt
Pipalava Priyanka

Radhikbhai

Result

3rd

Participated

3rd

1st

Participated

2nd

Participated

S.V.S SCIENCE FAIR 2025
Date : 10/11/2025 : Place : Shree Ma Arvind Vidyamandir Zanor
No.

1
2
3
4

5

Std.

9
9
11
Sci

Name of
Department

Sustainable Agricultire
Waste Management

Green Energy
New Technology

Water Conservation

Name of
Project

Eco-Fertilizer
Bio-Plastic

Green Diesel
Industrial Carbon

Purifire
Direct Borwell

Recharging System

Name of participating
Students

Priya Chuhan/Tanisha Khumavat
Sidharth Mishra / Jay Vasava

Jency / Bhavya Patel
Prince Prajapati /

Om Painter
Mahi Patel / Gargi Angre

Convener
Teacher

Divya Bhatt
L.D. Bhardwaj

Paras Rana
Sureshbhai
Prajapati

L.D. Bhardwaj


